Faculty

Cheng, Alan (Asst)

a0chen02@louisville.edu


3572/1646
715A
Clark, Barbara (Assoc)

bjclark@louisville.edu


2814/6498
BXTII 221D
Clem, Brian (Assoc))

bfclem01@louisville.edu


8427/3676      
CTRB 422/433C&D
Cole, Marsha (Asst)

marcie.cole@louisville.edu

7157/2558 
BXTII 221B/232 
Ellis, Steve (Prof)


srellis@louisville.edu


5222/3448
507/HSCB 305
Gregg, Ron (Prof)

ron.gregg@louisville.edu
   

5217
          
616/603
Hasan, Nazarul (Asst)

n0hasa01@louisville.edu


5214

602A


Klinge, Carolyn (Prof)

carolyn.klinge@louisville.edu

3668

BXTII 221E, 234, 236


Lovely, Ben (Asst)

ben.lovely@louisville.edu


7551

HSCA 713
Samuelson, David (Assoc)

djsamu01@louisville.edu
      

7797/7798 
BXTII 221/224
Watson, Corey (Asst)

ctwats03@louisville.edu


0322/7488
BXTII 221A/228
Emeritus Faculty
Dean, Bill (Prof)


bill.dean@louisville.edu


5227

CTRB 242
Dholakia, Jaydev (Prof)

Feldhoff, Pam (Assoc)

pwfeld01@louisville.edu


7136

511

Feldhoff, Rick (Prof)

rick.feldhoff@louisville.edu

5752/7125     
514/511

Gray, Robert (Prof)

rdgray01@louisville.edu


5227

CTRB 242

Martin, Nancy (Prof)

ncmart01@louisville.edu


5226
Prough, Russ (Prof)

russ.prough@louisville.edu

724-2549
CTRB 541
Wang, Eugenia (Prof)

e0wang01@louisville.edu


Wittliff, Jim (Prof)

jim.wittliff@louisville.edu


5216/5694 
611
Administrative Staff

Ellwanger, Janice


janice.burkett@louisville.edu
 
5217

616
Kittle, Stephanie


stephanie.kittle@louisville.edu

7207

616A

Powell, Debbie


debbie.powell@louisville.edu

6221

617
Technical Staff

Hoffman, Tim (RGG)

tahoff03@louisville.edu


4687

603
Hudson, Elizabeth (RGG)

eahunt02@louisville.edu


4996

600
Klem, John (CBL)

john.klem.1@louisville.edu

7551

713

Kump, Kevin (CBL)

dk.kump@louisville.edu


7551

713

Piell, Kellianne (MPC)

kellianne.piell@louisville.edu

2558

BXTII 232

            (CMK)






1643

BXTII 236

Shields, Kaitlyn (CW)

Kaitlyn.wendland@louisville.edu

7488

BXTII 228
Research Assoc Sr
Zhu, Yuanqi (AC)

gigi.zhu@louisville.edu


1646

715
Post-Docs
Regina Nobles (CBL)






7551

713



David Tieri (CW)







7488

BXTII 228
Undergrad Research
Rachel Eckert (CBL)

Elizabeth Lepovsky (CBL) 

Graduate Students

Audam, Timothy
(Jones)

timothyndagi.audam@louisville.edu          
8115

BXT II 326

Bilchuk, Natalia (Bates)

bilchukn@gmail.com

           
2354

CTR 442A
Biyik-Sit, Rumeysa (Clem)
r0biyi01@cardmail.louisville.edu

3676

CTR 433
Brady, Makayla (Powell)

mpbrad04@louisville.edu



Dela Cerna, Mark
 (Lee)

mcdela04@cardmail.louisville.edu
          
4906

CTR 233
Duderstadt, Emily (Samuelson)
emily.duderstadt@louisville.edu
           
7798

BXTII 221


Fischer, Annalara
 (Moore)

agfisc02@louisville.edu


Gibson, William (Watson)

will.gibson@louisville.edu
           
7488

BXTII 228
Kos, Justin (Watson)

justin.kos@louisville.edu

           
7488

BXTII 228
Little, Danielle


daniellelittle923@gmail.com




Monsen, Robert (Trent)

robert.monsen@louisville.edu

Noe, Jordan (Mitchell)

jordan.noe@louisvill.edu




CTRB 452C

Petri, Belinda


bpetri355@gmail.com


Rood, Benjamin


Benjamin.rood@louisville.edu

Sak, Muge (Lehman)

m0sak001@louisville.edu


Smith, Sydney


ses210@txstate.edu

Vega, Alexis (Beverly)

alexis.vega@louisville.edu

8968

Vo, Hieu


hvo1@murraystate.edu

Associate Faculty

Baba, Shahid


spbaba01@louisville.edu


4274

BXT2
204B
Bates, Paula


pjbate01@louisville.edu


2432

CTRB  
409

Bhatnagar, Aruni


aruni@louisville.edu


4883

BXT2
421EF
Borchman, Doug


borchman@louisville.edu


7435

KL
413

Cave, Matt


m0cave01@louisville.edu


1086/6189
CTRB
507
Chaires, Brad


jbchai01@louisville.edu


1172

CTRB  
220

Chesney, Jason


jaches03@louisville.edu


3402

BAXII 
204E

Clark, Geoffrey


gjclar01@louisville.edu


4485

CTRB  
417

Conklin, Daniel


d0conk01@louisville.edu


5836

BXT2
404E`
Donninger, Howard

h0donn01@louisville.edu


8414/3735 
CTRB 
416

Garbett, Nichola


n0garb01@louisville.edu


3479

CTRB 
206

Hendler, Fred


fjhend01@louisville.edu


562-4259   
CC
229

Hill, Brad


bghill01@louisville.edu


1015

BXT2
321E
Hong, Kyung U.


kuhong01@louisville.edu


6248

CTR
352
Hoyle, Gary


gary.hoyle@louisville.edu


7337

A
701

Jones, Steven P. 


Steven.P.Jones@louisville.edu

2460

BXT2
321F

Kakar, Sham


sskaka01@louisville.edu


0812

CTRB 
322

Klein, Jon


jon.klein@louisville.edu


5757

KDP
LeBlanc, Amanda Jo

ajbell01@louisville.edu



Lee, Donghan


donghan.lee@louisville.edu

3591

CTRB 
219
Lei, Zhenmin


zhenmin.lei@louisville.edu

5509

A 
412
Li, Q.



q.li@louisville.edu

Lu, Qingxian


q0lu0001@louisville.edu


4768

KLEC 
3319

Mitchell, Robert


ramitc04@louisville.edu


7698

CTRB 
404

Moore, Joseph IV


joseph.moore@louisville.edu

2036

BXT2 
119D
O’Toole, Timothy

teotoo01@louisville.edu


5886

BXTII 
204E
Powell, Dave


dwpowe01@louisville.edu


5239

BXT1

Rane, Madhavi


mjrane01@louisville.edu


1159

BXT1
102C
Sabo, T. Michael


mike.sabo@louisville.edu


3066

CTRB
217
Srivastava, Sanjay

s0sriv01@louisville.edu

Tamiya, Shigeo


s0tami01@louisville.edu


0402

KLEC 
308A
Telang, Sucheta


sucheta.telang@louisville.edu

3679

Trent, John


jotren01@louisville.edu


2194

CTRB  
224

Valdes Jr., Roland

rvaldes@louisville.edu


1778

MDR
222 
Winters, Stephen


sjwint01@louisville.edu


5237

ACB
A3G11

Ye, H.



hong.ye@louisville.edu




Zelko, Igor


inzelk01@louisville.edu


8468

CTRB 
524
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